WENATCHEE PANTHERS

© 00 N 0 WN - H

=
o

Name

TJ Scherting
Shane Huffaker
Ty Waterman
Jared Rubash
Nolan Dorey
Dalton Thomas
Carson Emerson
Chandler Holaday

Position
P/OF
P/OF

INF
P/INF
OF
P/INF
P/OF
OF

Year
11
12

11
11
12
12
11

#
11
15
17
18
19
20
25
30

Name

Gavin Woodring
Thomas Blakney
Jaylen Heggem
Jerdan Velazquez
Colton Files
Jacob Godfrey
Ronin Haynes
Tyler Schuyleman

Position
P/INF
P/INF
C/IOF
P/INF
P/INF

INF
C
INF

Year
12
11
11
12
11

Season Results

13-7
122 L
8-7
7-3
11-0
16-1
21-4
41
9-3
5-4
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West Valley (Yakima) May 7

Sumner 2-0 W| Moses Lake
Richland 9-6 L | Moses Lake
Eastmont 11-3 W| Moses Lake
Eastmont 7-2 W/| Sunnyside
West Valley (Yakima) 9-4 W/ Sunnyside
West Valley (Yakima) 10-0 W| Sunnyside
West Valley (Yakima) 6-0 W/ Eisenhower
Davis 3-2 W| Eisenhower
Davis 8-2 L | Eisenhower
Davis 4-2 L

Eastmont 2-1 W

Team Profile

League: Big 9 (District 6)

City: Wenatchee

Colors: Purple and Gold

Superintendent: Brian Flones

Principal:

Eric Anderson

Athletic Director: Jim Beeson

Head Coach:
Asst Coaches:

Jeff Zehnder
Gary Lewallen, Steve Thibault, Josh Ervin
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